

Town of Smithfield 2025-2026 Planning Department Fees

	Date: Total Due:	
	Date:	
-	*	
on	\$300	
•	\$10	
	See Fee Schedule	
	See Fee Schedule	
t Fees	See Fee Schedule	
etter	\$100	
n Agricultural Sales	\$100	
400-3400-0002) (15)		
nt.	2400	-
	·	
nuests (10-10-3400-3400-0002) (15)	·	
nenty Conditional Rezonning	·	
ant/Canditional Dazaning	•	
inistrator Decision		
	\$400	
2400 2400 0005) (25)		
Final Plat	\$250	
Preliminary Plat & Construction Plans	\$500 + \$5 per lot	
	\$100 + \$5 per lot	
Recombination Plat	\$50	
400-3400-0005) (26)		
gement Facility (greater than 3 acres)	\$1,250	
gement Facility (1 acre to 3 acre)	\$1,000	
gement Facility (less than 1 acre)	\$750	
n Fee (If conducted by Town)		
t – Exempt fee	\$300	
t-Residential and Non-Residential	\$100/disturbed acre (\$850 minimum)	
-3400-3400-0004) (17)		
ion Plan Review (10-10-3400-3400-0005) (25)	\$300 + \$50 per acre	
•		
	\$100	
	•	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
•	•	
	•	
root Cuts		
400-3400-0002) (15)	\$25	
	reet Cuts ment Hearing at Applicant's Request 00-3400-0001) (23) neral SUP) (10-10-3400-3400-0003) (24) ark (10-10-3400-3400-0005) (25) old Trucks) (Town Council Approval Required) on (Small Cell) smily, Two Family roial, Multi-Family and Home Occupation atteness Application ion Plan Review (10-10-3400-3400-0005) (25) -3400-3400-0004) (17) t-Residential and Non-Residential t – Exempt fee n Fee (If conducted by Town) gement Facility (less than 1 acre) gement Facility (greater than 3 acres) 400-3400-0005) (26) (Recombination Plat Preliminary Plat & Construction Plans Final Plat 3400-3400-0005) (25) inistrator Decision nent/ Conditional Rezoning quests (10-10-3400-3400-0002) (15) n Agricultural Sales etter t Fees 10-3523-0010) 10-3525-0010)	Mearing at Applicant's Request